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N: No Output Linearization (OL) data in File (F), Startup (S) or Device (D)

9GBEG GEG5 22.TXT, Separation cmynb1®, cil=0,00, D65, not adapied §
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05373 03690 -03428 0000 1000 1000 1000 0000 0000 0000 %0080 103'S.

002417 000740 00052 0125 0000 0000 0875 1000 1000 0000 %0081 J01 §
002578 001015 -00170 0125 000D 0125 0875 1000 0875 0000 %0082 J02 §
002601 001086 -00814 0125 0000 0250 0875 1000 0750 0000 %0083 103 3
002701 001230 01381 0125 0000 0375 0875 1000 0625 0000 %0084 104 $
002761 001425 01679 0125 0000 0500 0875 1000 0500 0000 %0085 05 $
002923 001848 02213 0125 0000 0625 0875 1000 0375 0000 %0086 106 $
1003005 002319 02676 0125 0000 0750 0875 1000 0250 0000 %0087 107 $
‘003089 002770 03409 0125 0000 0875 0875 1000 0125 0000 %0083 J08 $
003250 003012 -03801 0125 0000 1000 0875 1000 0000 0000 %0089 108 S
003175 -00437 001702 0125 0125 0000 0575 0875 1000 0000 %0080 KOL S
002527 000003 000067 0125 0125 0125 0875 0875 0875 0000 %0091 K02 §.
1002996 000420 00628 0125 0125 0250 0375 0875 0750 0000 %0082 KO3
00321 1 5 0125 0375 0575 0875 0625 0000 %0093 K04 $
003335 000702 01507 0125 0125 0500 0575 0875 0500 0000 %0094 KOS S
003532 000917 01877 0125 0125 0625 0575 0875 0375 0000 %0095 KOG S
003591 001316 02454 0125 0125 0750 0575 0875 0250 0000 %006 KO7
003810 001687 02978 0125 0125 0875 0575 0875 0125 0000 %0097 KOB S
004 91 03575 0125 0125 1000 0875 0675 0000 0000 340098 K09 5
003310 00965 001968 0125 0250 000D 0875 0750 1000 0000 %0099 LO1 §
003452 100817 000661 0125 0250 0125 0875 07 5 0000 940100 L02 S
003251 00619 -00576 0125 0250 0250 0875 0750 7 50101103 S
003317 00224 -01098 0125 0250 0375 0875 0750 0625 0000 B40102 LOA §
.4 01661 0125 0250 0500 0675 0750 0500 0000 %0103 L5 $
003742 000316 -01912 0125 0250 0625 0875 0750 0375 0000 %0104 LOG §
003979 000497 02336 0125 0250 0750 0875 0750 0250 0000 %0105 L07 §
004172 000791 02802 0125 0250 0875 0875 0750 0125 0000 %0106 LOB §
004278 001173 0125 0250 1000 0875 0750 0000 0000 %0107 L09 §
003641 -01655 002163 0125 0375 0000 0875 0625 1000 0000 %0108 MO1 S
003664 01669 001018 0125 0375 0125 0575 0625 087" 9 M02 S
003427 01189 -00036 0125 0375 0250 0875 0625 0750 0000 %0110 M03 .
104 01009 -01010 0125 0375 0375 0875 0625 0625 0000 940111 MO4
176 00576 -01595 0125 0375 0500 0875 0625 0500 0000 940112 MO
700386 -01902 0125 0375 0625 0875 0625 0375 0000 940113 MOG
004236 00133 -02349 0125 0375 0750 0875 0625 0250 00X 14 MO7 $
004417 000120 02755 0125 0375 0875 0875 0625 0125 0000 %0115 M0B S
004646 000401 -03254 0125 0375 1000 0875 0625 0000 0000 %0116 M0S S

01726 -00543 0125 0500 0375 0875 0500 0625 0000 560120 NO4
004004 01223 -01582 0125 0500 0500 0875 0500 0500 0000 540121 NOS
272 00930 01020 0125 0800 28 0876 0500 0378 0000 0122 N0G

004785 00950 -02682 0125 0625 0875 0875 0375 0125 0000
005032 00713 -03102 0125 0625 1000 0875 0375 00
004914 < 3604 0125 0750 0000 0875 0250 1000 0000 360135 PO1
5036 97 0125 0750 0125 0875 0250 0875 0000 %0136 P02
04983 03241 000824 0125 0750 0250 875 0250 0750 0000 %0137 PO3
004918 02044 -00069 0125 0750 0375 0875 0250 0625 0000 560138 P04
1004903 02490 -00763 0125 0750 0500 0875 0250 0500 0000 50139 P05
1 5 0750 0625 0875 0250 0375 0000 50140 P0G
0125 0750 0750 0875 0250 0250 0000 %0141 PO7
0750 0875 0875 0250 0125 0000 %0142 POB.
0 1000 0875 0250 0000 0000 Pog
05601 004150 0125 0875 000D 0875 0125 1000 0000 %0144 QU1 $
9 002426 0125 0875 0125 0875 0125 0875 0000 %0145 Q02

005752 03095 -02241 0125 1000 0875 05
005336 02760 -02948 0125 1000 1000 0875 0000 0000 0000 %0161 RO3

002611 001442 001202 0250 000D 0000 0750 1000 100D 0000 %0162 SO1
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004954 -01920 000236 0250 0625 0375 0750 0375 0625 0000 94021

004966 -01626 -00546 0250 0625 0500 0750 0375 0500 O

004999 -01305 01486 0250 0625 0625 0750 0375 0375 00 12 X06

005129 -00977 -01799 0250 0625 0750 0750 0375 0250 0000 940213 X07

005348 -00729 02182 0250 0625 0875 0750 0375 0125 00 .4 X08
0625 1000 075¢ 0 0000 %02

005132 -03700 003923 0250 0750 0000 0750 0250 1000 0000 940216

005372 -02500 000375 0250 0750 0375 0750 0250 0625 0000 940219
005397 -02140 002" 0500 0750 0250 0500 0

005489 -01909 -00993 0250 0750 0625 0750 0250 0375 0000 940221 Y06
05372 01655 -01791 0250 0750 0750 0750 0250 0250 0000 560222 Y07
005585 -01261 -02186 0250 0750 0875 0750 0250 0125 0000 960223 Y08
005763 639 0250 0750 1000 0750 0250 0000 00X

005801 64 0250 0875 0000 0750 0125 1000 0000 %0225 201

0058 0500 0750 0125 0500 0000 %6022

5834 02 4 0250 0875 0625 0750 0125 0375 0000 560230 206
005802 -02204 -0L680 0250 0875 0750 0750 0125 0250 0000 %0231 207
005736 -01966 -02326 0250 0875 0875 0750 0125 0125 0000 %0232 208
005916 -01420 -02759 0250 0875 1000 0750 0125 000D 0000 %0233 209
006397 -05381 004830 0250 1000 000D 0750 0000 1000 0000 940234 201
006276 -04765 003254 0250 1000 0125 0750 0000 0875 0000 940235 202

006304
006310 -02495 -02598 0250 1000 1000 0750 000 0000 0000 560242 209
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TUB-test chart GE75; Relative Device Colour System G

input:w setgray

1080 spectral reflexions R => LAB* for D65 and D50
T L1} Y

output: no change compared to i
T




